06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1046

TO FOUNTAIN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: ITILDA

RunID: 103.810

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
AM IN 06:11 AM @CP.07
2648 FOREST PKWY 06:46 AM 103.A03
CLEARVIEW DR & MEADOWVIEW RD 06:52 AM 103.A25
NEW DALE RD & CRESWELL DR 07:00 AM 103.A18
LOWELL DR & VESTA BROOK DR 07:09 AM 103.A19
SANDERS RD & SANDERS WAY 07:21 AM 103.A24
PINERIDGE DR & AHYOKA DR 07:24 AM 103.A21
SHARON ST & GLENN DR 07:27 AM 103.A20

SCHOOL: FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 103.000



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1046

FROM FOUNTAIN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: ITILDA

RuniD: 103.910

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 12:23 PM @CP.07
PM IN 12:23 PM @CP.07
SCHOOL: FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 103.000
SHARON ST & GLENN DR 12:52 PM 103.A20
PINERIDGE DR & AHYOKA DR 12:55 PM 103.A21
SANDERS RD & SANDERS WAY 12:58 PM 103.A24
LOWELL DR & VESTA BROOK DR 01:11 PM 103.A19
NEW DALE RD & CRESWELL DR 01:20 PM 103.A18
CLEARVIEW DR & MEADOWVIEW RD 01:27 PM 103.A25

2648 FOREST PKWY 01:35 PM 103.A03



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1047

TO FOUNTAIN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: DANIELLE GOLPHIN

RuniD: 103.811

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 06:35 AM @CP.07
330 ARROWHEAD BLVD 06:58 AM 103.A08
ALDERWOODS DR & RIVER RD 07:03 AM 103.A09
7021 TARA BLVD 07:05 AM 103.A10
COLLINS CT & ROXBURY DR 07:12 AM 103.A07
701 MOUNT ZION RD 07:18 AM 103.A11

SCHOOL: FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 103.000



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1047

FROM FOUNTAIN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: DANIELLE GOLPHIN

RuniD: 103.911

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 12:23 PM @CP.07
PM IN 12:23 PM @CP.07
SCHOOL: FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 103.000
701 MOUNT ZION RD 12:59 PM 103.A11
COLLINS CT & ROXBURY DR 01:08 PM 103.A07
7021 TARA BLVD 01:14 PM 103.A10
ALDERWOODS DR & RIVER RD 01:17 PM 103.A09

330 ARROWHEAD BLVD 01:22 PM 103.A08



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1048

TO FOUNTAIN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: ANNIE HERRING

RuniID: 103.812

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 06:10 AM @CP.07
GRANT RD & LAKESIDE MHP ACC 06:45 AM 103.A44
NORTHWIND DR & NORTHRIDGE TRL 06:52 AM 103.A52
NORTHWIND DR & NORTHWIND DR 06:53 AM 103.A51
BOULDERCREST RD & TILSON RD 06:58 AM 103.A46
ELLENWOOD VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE PARK DR 07:02 AM 103.A45
BROOKGATE XING & BROOKGATE DR 07:03 AM 103.A43
SCOTT DR & SHIELDCREST WAY 07:11 AM 103.A32
OLD CONLEY RD & CONLEY WAY 07:12 AM 103.A33
TARA DR & OHARA RD 07:16 AM 103.A31
4241 HENDRIX DR 07:17 AM 103.A30
BROOKSIDE PL & GILBERT PL 07:18 AM 103.A29
BLUERIDGE DR & SIERRA DR 07:19 AM 103.A28
CASCADE DR & RUSHMORE PL 07:21 AM 103.A27
ELIZABETH DR & WALDROP DR 07:26 AM 103.A26
SCHOOL: FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 103.000
STANDBY FOR BABB MS 07:40 AM @CP.30

AM OUT 08:21 AM @CP.07



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1048

FROM FOUNTAIN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: ANNIE HERRING

RuniD: 103.912
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 12:23 PM @CP.07
PM IN 12:23 PM @CP.07
SCHOOL: FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 103.000
ELIZABETH DR & WALDROP DR 12:54 PM 103.A26
CASCADE DR & RUSHMORE PL 12:59 PM 103.A27
BLUERIDGE DR & SIERRA DR 01:01 PM 103.A28
BROOKSIDE PL & GILBERT PL 01:02 PM 103.A29
4241 HENDRIX DR 01:04 PM 103.A30
TARA DR & OHARA RD 01:06 PM 103.A31
OLD CONLEY RD & CONLEY WAY 01:10 PM 103.A33
SCOTT DR & SHIELDCREST WAY 01:12 PM 103.A32
BROOKGATE XING & BROOKGATE DR 01:20 PM 103.A43
ELLENWOOD VILLAGE WAY & VILLAGE PARK DR 01:22 PM 103.A45
BOULDERCREST RD & TILSON RD 01:29 PM 103.A46
NORTHWIND DR & NORTHWIND DR 01:32 PM 103.A51
NORTHWIND DR & NORTHRIDGE TRL 01:33 PM 103.A52
GRANT RD & LAKESIDE MHP ACC 01:41 PM 103.A44
STANDBY @ BABB MS 01:56 PM @CP.30

PM OUT 02:38 PM @CP.07



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1049

TO FOUNTAIN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: ALFREDA SHUFFORD

RuniD: 103.813

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 06:27 AM @CP.07
BOLING DR & GUNTER DR 06:57 AM 103.A34
1625 CONLEY RD 07:00 AM 103.A47
SLATE RD & CHESTER LN 07:04 AM 103.A49
SLATE RD & OLD SLATE RD 07:04 AM 103.A50
ALMACH AVE & ROCK CUT PL 07:08 AM 103.A41
COTTAGE LN & COTTAGE TERR 07:09 AM 103.A48
MARCEAU DR & SHINING ARMOR DR 07:13 AM 103.A42
LAMONT AVE & JOLLY GREEN DR 07:14 AM 103.A40
RYAN RD & ROBERTSON RD 07:17 AM 103.A35
RICHARD RD & ROBERTSON RD 07:18 AM 103.A36
1466 ROCK CUT RD 07:19 AM 103.A37
SHADED OAK LN & WATTS RD 07:22 AM 103.A38
WATTS RD & ELAM CHURCH RD 07:23 AM 103.A39
5027 ASH ST 07:26 AM 103.A23

SCHOOL: FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 103.000



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1049

FROM FOUNTAIN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: ALFREDA SHUFFORD

RuniD: 103.913

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 12:23 PM @CP.07
PM IN 12:23 PM @CP.07
SCHOOL: FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 103.000
5027 ASH ST 12:53 PM 103.A23
WATTS RD & ELAM CHURCH RD 12:58 PM 103.A39
SHADED OAK LN & WATTS RD 12:59 PM 103.A38
1466 ROCK CUT RD 01:03 PM 103.A37
RICHARD RD & ROBERTSON RD 01:06 PM 103.A36
RYAN RD & ROBERTSON RD 01:06 PM 103.A35
LAMONT AVE & JOLLY GREEN DR 01:09 PM 103.A40
MARCEAU DR & SHINING ARMOR DR 01:11 PM 103.A42
COTTAGE LN & COTTAGE TERR 01:14 PM 103.A48
ALMACH AVE & ROCK CUT PL 01:16 PM 103.A41
SLATE RD & OLD SLATE RD 01:20 PM 103.A50
SLATE RD & CHESTER LN 01:21 PM 103.A49
1625 CONLEY RD 01:27 PM 103.A47

BOLING DR & GUNTER DR 01:30 PM 103.A34



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1050

TO FOUNTAIN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: NATASHA RHODES

RuniD: 103.814

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 06:43 AM @CP.07
302 MORROW RD 07:06 AM 103.A13
228 MORROW RD 07:06 AM 103.A12
225 JOHNSON RD 07:07 AM 103.A14
FALLVIEW DR & SHELLNUT DR 07:13 AM 103.A15
DORSEY DR & PATRICIA DR 07:13 AM 103.A17
KITE DR & PATRICIA DR 07:14 AM 103.A16
PINERIDGE DR & WATSON FERRY DR 07:17 AM 103.A06
203 GOVERNORS DR 07:21 AM 103.A22
HENDERSON DR & SECOND ST 07:27 AM 103.A05
HENDERSON DR & SPRINGDALE RD 07:27 AM 103.A04

SCHOOL: FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 103.000



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1050

FROM FOUNTAIN ES (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: NATASHA RHODES

RuniD: 103.914

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 12:23 PM @CP.07
PM IN 12:23 PM @CP.07
SCHOOL: FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:50 PM 103.000
HENDERSON DR & SPRINGDALE RD 12:52 PM 103.A04
HENDERSON DR & SECOND ST 12:52 PM 103.A05
203 GOVERNORS DR 12:56 PM 103.A22
302 MORROW RD 01:05 PM 103.A13
228 MORROW RD 01:05 PM 103.A12
225 JOHNSON RD 01:06 PM 103.A14
PINERIDGE DR & WATSON FERRY DR 01:09 PM 103.A06
KITE DR & PATRICIA DR 01:11 PM 103.A16
DORSEY DR & PATRICIA DR 01:12 PM 103.A17

FALLVIEW DR & SHELLNUT DR 01:13 PM 103.A15



